2023 DREAM BOWL SCHEDULE

Thursday., January 19, 2023

Dream Bowl Plaver check in-9:00 am-11:45 am

PLAYER LUNCH

DB CRUSADERS Buses to Stadium
DB CRUSADERS Stretch warm-up
DB CRUSADERS Practice

DB CRUSADERS Buses to HOTEL

DB PATRIOTS Buses to Stadium

DB PATRIOTS stretch warm-up

DB PATRIOTS Practice

DB PATRIOTS Buses to HOTEL
WEIGH-INS AND MEASUREMENTS

CRUSADERS Dinner
PATRIOTS Dinner

Coaches Meetings

Friday. January 20. 2023

DB BREAKFAST

DB CRUSADERS Buses to Stadium
DB CRUSADERS Stretch warm-up
DB CRUSADERS PRACTICE 1

DB CRUSADERS Buses to HOTEL

DB PATRIOTS Buses to Stadium
DB PATRIOTS Stretch warm-up
DB PATRIOTS PRACTICE 1

DB PATRIOTS Buses to HOTEL

DB CRUSADERS LUNCH
DB PATRIOTS LUNCH

DB CRUSADERS Buses to Stadium
DB CRUSADERS Stretch warm-up
DB CRUSADERS PRACTICE 2

DB CRUSADERS Buses to HOTEL

11:30AM

12:00
12:30-1:00
1:00-2:30
2:45

2:00
2:30-3:00
3:00-4:30
5:00

5:30

6:15-7:15PM
7:15-8:15PM

8:30-9:30

6:00-7:30

7:00
7:30-8:00
8:00-10:00
10:00

9:00
9:30-10:00
10:00-12:00
12:15

11:00-12:00
1:00-2:00

12:30
1:30-2:00
2:00-3:30
3:30



DB PATRIOTS Buses to Stadium
DB PATRIOTS Stretch warm-up
DB PATRIOTS PRACTICE 2

DB PATRIOTS Buses to HOTEL

CRUSADERS Dinner
PATRIOTS Dinner

Saturday, January 21, 2023

DB BREAKFAST

DB PATRIOTS Buses to Stadium
DB PATRIOTS Stretch warm-up
DB PATRIOTS PRACTICE 1

DB PATRIOTS Buses to HOTEL

DB CRUSADERS Buses to Stadium
DB CRUSADERS Stretch warm-up
DB CRUSADERS PRACTICE 1

DB CRUSADERS Buses to HOTEL

DB PATRIOTS LUNCH
DB CRUSADERS LUNCH

DB PATRIOTS Buses to Stadium
DB PATRIOTS PRACTICE 2

DB PATRIOTS Buses to HOTEL
DB CRUSADERS Buses to Stadium
DB CRUSADERS PRACTICE 2
DB CRUSADERS Buses to HOTEL
COACH MEETINGS

DREAM BOWL BANQUET

Sunday. January 22. 2023

DB BREAKFAST

DB PATRIOTS & CRUSADERS Buses to Stadium
DB Stretch and warm-up

DB Pregame Ceremonies

DREAM BOWL KICKOFF

Dream Bowl Game

2:30
3:30-4:00
4:00-5:30
5:30

5:30-6:30PM
6:30-7:30PM

6:00-7:30

7:00
7:30-8:00
8:00-9:30
9:30

9:00
9:30-10:00
10:00-11:30
11:30

10:30am-11:30am
12:00-1:00pm

12:00
12:30-2:00
2:30

1:30
2:00-3:30
3:45

TBD

6:00pm

6:30-8:00am

9:00-10:00
10:00-11:30
11:45-12:00
12:00PM
12:00-4:00



