2023 DREAM BOWL SCHEDULE

Thursday, January 19, 2023

Dream Bowl Player check in-9:00 am-11:45 am

PLAYER LUNCH	11:30AM
DB CRUSADERS Buses to Stadium DB CRUSADERS Stretch warm-up DB CRUSADERS Practice DB CRUSADERS Buses to HOTEL	12:00 12:30-1:00 1:00-2:30 2:45
DB PATRIOTS Buses to Stadium DB PATRIOTS stretch warm-up DB PATRIOTS Practice DB PATRIOTS Buses to HOTEL	2:00 2:30-3:00 3:00-4:30 5:00
WEIGH-INS AND MEASUREMENTS	5:30
CRUSADERS Dinner PATRIOTS Dinner	6:15-7:15PM 7:15-8:15PM
Coaches Meetings	8:30-9:30
Friday. January 20, 2023	
DB BREAKFAST	6:00-7:30
DB CRUSADERS Buses to Stadium DB CRUSADERS Stretch warm-up DB CRUSADERS PRACTICE 1 DB CRUSADERS Buses to HOTEL	7:00 7:30-8:00 8:00-10:00 10:00
DB PATRIOTS Buses to Stadium DB PATRIOTS Stretch warm-up DB PATRIOTS PRACTICE 1 DB PATRIOTS Buses to HOTEL	9:00 9:30-10:00 10:00-12:00 12:15
DB CRUSADERS LUNCH DB PATRIOTS LUNCH	11:00-12:00 1:00-2:00
DB CRUSADERS Buses to Stadium DB CRUSADERS Stretch warm-up DB CRUSADERS PRACTICE 2 DB CRUSADERS Buses to HOTEL	12:30 1:30-2:00 2:00-3:30 3:30

DB PATRIOTS Buses to Stadium DB PATRIOTS Stretch warm-up DB PATRIOTS PRACTICE 2 DB PATRIOTS Buses to HOTEL	2:30 3:30-4:00 4:00-5:30 5:30
CRUSADERS Dinner PATRIOTS Dinner	5:30-6:30PM 6:30-7:30PM
Saturday, January 21, 2023	
DB BREAKFAST	6:00-7:30
DB PATRIOTS Buses to Stadium DB PATRIOTS Stretch warm-up DB PATRIOTS PRACTICE 1 DB PATRIOTS Buses to HOTEL	7:00 7:30-8:00 8:00-9:30 9:30
DB CRUSADERS Buses to Stadium DB CRUSADERS Stretch warm-up DB CRUSADERS PRACTICE 1 DB CRUSADERS Buses to HOTEL	9:00 9:30-10:00 10:00-11:30 11:30
DB PATRIOTS LUNCH DB CRUSADERS LUNCH	10:30am-11:30am 12:00-1:00pm
DB PATRIOTS Buses to Stadium DB PATRIOTS PRACTICE 2 DB PATRIOTS Buses to HOTEL	12:00 12:30-2:00 2:30
DB CRUSADERS Buses to Stadium DB CRUSADERS PRACTICE 2 DB CRUSADERS Buses to HOTEL	1:30 2:00-3:30 3:45
COACH MEETINGS	TBD
DREAM BOWL BANQUET	6:00pm
Sunday, January 22, 2023	
DB BREAKFAST	6:30-8:00am
DB PATRIOTS & CRUSADERS Buses to Stadium DB Stretch and warm-up DB Pregame Ceremonies DREAM BOWL KICKOFF Dream Bowl Game	9:00-10:00 10:00-11:30 11:45-12:00 12:00PM 12:00-4:00